Punjab Public School Calendar 2023-24

Date Day April 2023 Holidays
Healthy Tiffin Competition(Class Nur - x)
& Ao sy Special a-ssembly Class X _ .
(Self hygiene, Good food habits, balanced diet,
importance of clean drinking water)
Vaisakhi Celebrations 4 April Mahavir
Yellow day for pre primary wing jayanti
13-Apr Thursday |Turban typing competition ( Class VIil to X) 7 April
Solo song 'lok geet' Competition Constitution Good Friday 8
day-Speech on Dr. B.R Ambedkar April  Birthday
World Earth Day Baba Nabha Das
Special assembly class 3 Group 14 April
21-Apr | Wednesday [discussion class 4 and 5 Drawing Vaisakhi
competition class 6 and 7 Creative Writing 22 April
competition Class 8 to 10 Ed ul Fitr
o 46 Punjabi Quiz Class 3 to 6
Yo 2eap [domiosal Math quiz ciass 7 to 10
26-Apr Thursday | Kho Kho matches class 7 to 10 ( Senior girls)
Date Day May 2023 'Holidays
Labour D
1-May Monday . O,ur &
Special Assembly Class 10
6-May Saturday |Parenr Teacher Meeting
Hindi Quiz Class 7 to 10 Sci
8 to 11 May | Mon to Thur m. W s cht
QuizClass3to 6
Mothers' Day Celebrations 3 N!ay.
13-Ma Saturda English Poem Recitation Class 1 to 3 Photo - Shahee_dl Plys
4 ¥ Frame Making Competition Class 4 to 6 Collage making GHELA i Devil
Class 7 to 10
15to0 24
May Mon to Wed |Periodic test class 1 to 10 ( 30 marks)
22 May and| Monand
Table recitation class 1 and 2
24 May Wed
27-May Sat Investiture Ceremony
30-May Tues Yoga31 Day Celebrations
Anti Tobacco Day
31-May Wed fites

Special Assembly Class 8




JULY 2023
sy

July 8 ( Mensay ) Cw\(ednesday)

School reopens

July 6 to 8 ( Thursday to Saturday )
Vanmohatsav celebrations
July 6 Hindi poem recitation ( class 1to 3 )
p Leafart (class4to6)
Ju?y 7 Poster making (class 7to0 10)
July 8 Tree plantation and special assembly ( class 7 )

July 12 { Wednesday )
Inter house English Declamation ( class 8 to 10)
July 12 and 13 Spell bee ( class 1 and 2 )

July 14 (-Friday )
Best out of waste activity ( Class 1to 10)

July 19 ( Wednesday )
Football matches Senior boys

Ju?v 21 and 22 ( Friday and Saturdav )
Table recitation ( Class 3 and 4 )

July 26 ( Wednesday )

Sight words ( Class 1)

Paper reading competition ( Class 2to 6 )

Inter house newspaper reading competition ( class 7 to 10

July 28 ( Friday )

Story narrating ( Nurto 3)

Birthday card making ( Class 4 to 6)
Invitation card making ( Class 7 to 10)




AUGUST 2023

July 31 to August 3 ({ Monday to Thursday )
El}glish and Sst quiz ( Class 3to 10)

August 4 ( Friday )

Fancy dress competition ( Class Nurto 2 )

Dance competition ( class 3to 6)

Theme : Independence day ( renowned personalities )

August 11 ( Friday )

Independence day celebrations

- Special assembly(Class 6)

Inter house group song competition

August 18 ( Friday )
Inger house PPT presentation
Theme : Science ((Class 7T to 10)

August 23 & 24
Spell bee ( Class 3 and 4 )

August 25 ( Friday )
Advertisement writing and stage presentation

(Class 7:t0 10 )

August 29 ( Tuesday )

National sports day speech
Rakhi celebrations :

R’khi making

Card making

Thali decoration ( Class 1to 10)




